Enflourish

A €O D (O
Ender’s

Game

By Orson Scott
Card

A

©2013 by Enflourish Publishing. All rights reserved. Handouts can be reproduced by purchaser for classroom use only. Developed by
Pedro Pereira.



TABLE OF CONTENTS FOR THE QUIZZES

Description

Chapter One
Chapter Two
Chapter Three
Chapter Four
Chapter Five
Chapter Six
Chapter Seven
Chapter Eight
Chapter Nine
Chapter Ten
Chapter Eleven
Chapter Twelve
Chapter Thirteen
Chapter Fourteen
Chapter Fifteen

Answer Key

Page Number

3

4

9-10

11

12-13

14

15

16-17

18-19

20-21

22-23

24-25



Name: Date: Period:

Ender’'s Game Quiz on Chapter 1

DIRECTIONS: On the lines provided, write in the correct response for each multiple choice question.
____1. Why is Ender having an operation?
(a) To repair a broken arm (b) To mend a hurt knee

(c) To have his monitor removed (d) To remove a thick splinter

2. Why is Ender looking forward to the operation?
(a) He believes he will walk better afterwards (b) He believes his brother will be more accepting of him afterwards

(c) He believes his sister will be more accepting of him afterwards (d) He believes his pain will disappear afterwards

3. Why is Ender teased at school?

(a) Because he is a third (b) Because he is a second (c) Because he is a first (d) Because he is a tenth

4. Why is Ender more susceptible to being bullied after his operation?
(a) He is on crutches (b) He is no longer being observed by adults

(c) He cannot run away quickly (d) He has a huge headache

5. Who attempts to beat up Ender?

(a) Peter (b) Valentine (c) Stilson (d) Albert

6. Why does Ender ruthlessly take out the bully who attacks him?
(a) Ender wants the bullies to know not to tease him again (b) Ender wants to protect his sister, Valentine, from future attacks

(c) Ender wants to protect his brother, Peter, from future attacks (d) Ender wants to defend the honor of his father



[ Enflourish

3 e OO e O

Thank you for
sampling our
Ender’s Game
Multiple-Choice
Chapter Quizzes!

IF INTETERSTED IN OTHER QUIZZES
PLEASE VISIT US AT

www.Enflourish.com
OTHER QUIZZES INCLUDE...

o The Hunger Games
o The Outsiders

©2013 by Enflourish Publishing. All rights reserved.


www.Enflourish.com

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	Chp. 1 Quiz

