Enflourish E SEB Ender's Game **By Orson Scott** Card

Multiple-Choice Chapter Quizzes

©2013 by Enflourish Publishing. All rights reserved. Handouts can be reproduced by purchaser for classroom use only. Developed by Pedro Pereira.

TABLE OF CONTENTS FOR THE QUIZZES

Description	Page Number
Chapter One	3
Chapter Two	4
Chapter Three	5
Chapter Four	6
Chapter Five	7
Chapter Six	8
Chapter Seven	9-10
Chapter Eight	11
Chapter Nine	12-13
Chapter Ten	14
Chapter Eleven	15
Chapter Twelve	16-17
Chapter Thirteen	18-19
Chapter Fourteen	20-21
Chapter Fifteen	22-23
Answer Key	24-25

Ender's Game Quiz on Chapter 1				
DIRECTIONS: On the lines provided, write in the correct response for each multiple choice question.				
1. Why is Ender having an operation?				
(a) To repair a broken arm	(b) To mend a hu	(b) To mend a hurt knee		
(c) To have his monitor removed	(d) To remove a	(d) To remove a thick splinter		
2. Why is Ender looking forward to the operation?				
(a) He believes he will walk better afterwards (b) He believes his brother will be more accepting of him afterwards				
(c) He believes his sister will be m	nore accepting of him afterwa	ards (d) He believes his p	pain will disappear afterwards	
3. Why is Ender teased at school?				
(a) Because he is a third	(b) Because he is a secor	d (c) Because he is a	first (d) Because he is a tenth	
4. Why is Ender more susceptible to being bullied after his operation?				
(a) He is on crutches	(b) He is no longer being observed by adults			
(c) He cannot run away quickly	(d) He has a huge headad	he		
5. Who attempts to beat up Ender?				
(a) Peter (b) Va	entine (c) Stils	on (d) Albert		
6. Why does Ender ruthlessly take out the bully who attacks him?				
(a) Ender wants the bullies to know not to tease him again (b) Ender wants to protect his sister, Valentine, from future attacks				

(c) Ender wants to protect his brother, Peter, from future attacks (d) Ender wants to defend the honor of his father

Enflourish

m E Den E Den

Thank you for sampling our *Ender's Game* Multiple-Choice Chapter Quizzes!

IF INTETERSTED IN OTHER QUIZZES PLEASE VISIT US AT <u>www.Enflourish.com</u> OTHER QUIZZES INCLUDE...

The Hunger Games
The Outsiders